
 
2022 Order Deadlines 

 
We will need any orders by MIDNIGHT on  
the following dates so that we can get the 

 information to the buyer on time. 
 

Wednesday 12th January  
 

Wednesday 2nd February  
 

Wednesday 9th March 
 

Wednesday 6th April 
 

Wednesday 4th May  
 

Wednesday 8th June 
 

Wednesday 6th July 
 

Wednesday 3rd August 
 

Wednesday 7th September 
 

Wednesday 5th October 

 
Wednesday 2nd November 

 
Wednesday 30th November 

 


